
FRIDAY NIGHT  
BOWLING 
Fri, 3 Jul 

 

MEGASPORTS 
Fitness in the Park 
Sat, 4 Jul 

SOUTHBANK 
Sat, 11 Jul 

 

ROCKY HORROR 
MOVIE NIGHT  
Sat, 18 Jul 

FOOTBALL NIGHT 
@ Warwick Road 
Sat, 24 Jul 

 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
HOLLYWOOD 
 
Party Klub ALARA 
Fri, 10 Jul 
 
Junior Klub ALARA 
Fri, 17 Jul 
 
Klub ALARA 
Fri, 31 Jul 

 

 

NIGHT MARKETS 
Fri, 7 Aug 

 

MEGASPORTS 
Lawn Bowls 
Sat, 8 Aug 

PAMPERING  
MORNING 
Sat, 15 Aug 

 

GAMES 
AFTERNOON 
Sat, 15 Aug 

LONE PINE  
KOALA  
SANCTUARY 
Sat, 22 Aug 

 
GHOST TOUR 
Sat, 29 Aug 

 
KARAOKE 
 
Party Klub ALARA 
Fri, 14 Aug 
 
Junior Klub ALARA 
Fri, 21 Aug 
 
Klub ALARA 
Fri, 28 Aug 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

BOONAH CREATIVE GETAWAY 
 

20 - 22 July 
 

Staying at the picturesque Outlook  

accommodation located in Boonah. 

 

This getaway involves a  

wide range of creative arts and crafts  

experimentation. 

THUNDERBIRD PARK GETAWAY 
 

3 - 5 August 
 

Thunderbird Park is located in the Gold Coast  

Hinterland where you will be staying in on-site  

accommodation. 

 

Enjoy fossicking, rope challenges, mini gold, 

laser tag and much more. For all enquiries and to obtain a Booking Form, please contact Trish or Stacey in Activities on (07) 3817 0600  
or email Trish - trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au or Stacey - Stacey.sofra@alaraqld.org.au 


